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
HIGH ON A HILL| gaNNER REALTY LIST WITH US 1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy. 2 BEDROOM "“DUPLEX & HOUSE | Halieal ....."E?,‘.I'a,. range 2 or 3 Bedroom Houses.
AR o e N weod 2238 W. Redondo Beach $995 Down AND START PAGKING DA $:386) $295 DOWN e IAN:;;“‘ S | ::ﬂ;n:“ i 2, VICIHIIX X W""‘in‘_‘"‘-
o8 new ¢l 9 area. "
it | T HONEYMOON' | CSTOM | o ussome | 398 PER MONTH | F0 LC Ay [t S | et e
DA 3-8559 oV LOMITA Trimmed with Palos Verdes HI LITE REALTY INVESTMENT GROUP “will
GREAT WESTERN Family split-up put this 3 REAL ESTATE AND DA 5-2422 gione. Near schools, storss & | 1012 Avalon, Wilmington |n s 68710 FA 0-1505 y  tash _for, your hom,
REAL ESTATE $|500 Down Kot Spacioun Kitchen. garage. | INVESTMENT REALTORS 7.'.!5‘ v 3lds arive & compieily |TE 5-4288  TE 56891 == . ¥E"s Bk
FR 8-8214 e F b o 1 | 2166 TORRANCE BIVD. Nl Down Gl e cuweenupmn 3 pon, "R o, S SR WOULR T to K e 2
24227 Hawthorne Bivd., Torr. soid "Balore Joet 1o foresian: FA 8-1995 TE 0 3472 SE ON R-2 dr- pes. bit-ins, mmu w.II R v R tton
4 BDRM., 2 BATH ure. Unfortunate, but neces: CENTRAL TORR. FA 33300 ."'525.900. Ph. fportant. 337.0387.
5395 DOWN |  Storybook Home “READY REALTY DE SO&T HV}/ES_"I_;:: = APARTMENTS “SPARTMENTS
Jus! oc] rom North
RNt | b 2 conon 0w | 3 BEDRML . DEN | Y908 0B, FA 0- 3820 For Sale 95_tor Sale o
his freshly painted stucco is '"" "‘ quun. .:::: t:,‘."";;:'; . mdor :Mo:fnl e:ul:r’u;ti NU .:Y'R"‘ -
Bl B N, SSRRE R v s, T GARDEN PARK | TORRANCE
RAYMAC REALTY ‘E'e—s‘gugn?;l;: I{:olty r:;u *fort 7, wi“"% '&":"?'L:"':l ‘L"".EF'E.'.;“":: No Do Modgl ?rm APARTMuE NITSn 4 1041 7
REALTOR NEW HOME X 9 i1 e o o’ " Coant Hghway) ¢
370-5791 FR O-356]| |fuli & il o oniice TE 0-3472 ‘Responsible Realty PAYMENT r‘zEl‘r’n':m(;our aia, PRESS-“mw
a7 “‘ﬁ'&%’pﬂ' BLVD, but_must sell fast because of HOME & INCOME " "
VALUE i, ] FR 0-356l R e a2 "BUILT.IN LOW MAINTENANCE
$295 Down| CcoNscious | i i FA 0-3820 ot e FOR UNIT INCOME 4060
rge 4 bodmm 1 um bum~ln range s oV A You 1126- 23 Ruvonno i
Large”s b BNt T s e GI RES A'.E APARTMENTS Call DA
B e 3 e | Sl o o, | S e P AU | ks, | . el PR EASY TO OWN AND
el ot Y Basment  dus II.:"’"‘.’Iﬁ o i, 6180 HI' LITE REALTY -'i: ABIEAII)E\%%% wl $495 DOW $14,950 INCOME TOO' or
&t ‘l‘un.':'a.?:nmwu i | GENERAL Realtors [PA 68710 FA 0-1505| = FAMIL M-y ot ..5.‘{".'.'...55'&5. o | 100 00010 St %‘W n m..,w-
only W ol 325 79‘0 r:ul.m.d trie b\.um HI LT Y noor- lundoﬁ. Vacant. See. Check the Mvm ages of l ese Deluxe 1 & 2 Mvoom w‘mmm
READ'V REALTY $500 Down 4 Pw*‘ o DA M’}OE RE;AAL 0-1505 732 BORDER AVE. o Il;-uyi‘nu( be du IIu\cdlgy ||I.I M“‘Flm owi un Ip
227 . Cann 18 " Good-Bye Bye | ™2 seproom GENE MABRY : g Bl R R s
Y QWA T porens, | S L -»J.’;,.'.'h;e"; LDIEMOUSE 1 Sk 1, St ke KEY o dripte st whi: | PRESS-JOURNAL
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